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CELO

Fixings technology

Datum: 03 - 08 - 2025

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal

Draadmaat (metrisch)
Oppervlaktebescherming
Pluglengte
Boorgatdiameter

Min. diepte holle ruimte
Max. plaatdikte

Met sluitring

Uitvoering

Met zeskantmoer

Met dopmoer

Celtechnologie

CELO

Tuimelplug

staal

3

Elektrolytisch verzinkt
90 mm

12 mm

30 mm

60 mm

Nee

Met schroefdraadschacht
Nee

Nee

Met schroefdraadschacht
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